
CITY OF WAUKESHA 
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS 

FOR 
ASPHALT REPAIRS 

 
 
Bids Received: Friday, February 27, 2015 at 11:00 a.m. 
 
 
 

 Total Contract 
Price 

Item No. 1- 14,500 Sq. Ft. of 5" 
Asphalt Utility Repair   

Item No. 2 - 4,500 Lin. Ft. of 
Asphalt Sawing, 5" in Depth  

Bidders:                                                 Unit Total Unit Total 
All-Ways Contractors, Inc. 
P. O. Box 798, Elm Grove 53122 

  
$94,580.00 

 
$6.11 

 
$88,595.00 

 
$1.33 

 
$5,985.00 

Poblocki Paving Corp. 
525 S. 116th St., West Allis 53214 

  
$114,005.00 

 
7.49 

 
108,605.00 

 
1.20 

 
5,400.00 

Payne & Dolan, Inc. 
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd., Waukesha 53187 

  
$118,375.00 

 
7.90 

 
114,550.00 

 
0.85 

 
3,825.00 

 
Acct: 8001  $100,000  Street Opening (Utility Permits) 
BUDGET Total:   $100,000 
 
Robin/Final Bid2015/Asphalt Repairs 


	ASPHALT REPAIRS
	Bids Received: Friday, February 27, 2015 at 11:00 a.m.

