CITY OF WAUKESHA BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS FOR ASPHALT REPAIRS

Bids Received: Friday, February 27, 2015 at 11:00 a.m.

	Total Contract	Item No. 1- 14,500 Sq. Ft. of 5"		Item No. 2 - 4,500 Lin. Ft. of	
	Price	Asphalt Utility Repair		Asphalt Sawing, 5" in Depth	
Bidders:		Unit	Total	Unit	Total
All-Ways Contractors, Inc.					
P. O. Box 798, Elm Grove 53122	\$94,580.00	\$6.11	\$88,595.00	\$1.33	\$5,985.00
Poblocki Paving Corp.					
525 S. 116th St., West Allis 53214	\$114,005.00	7.49	108,605.00	1.20	5,400.00
Payne & Dolan, Inc.					
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd., Waukesha 53187	\$118,375.00	7.90	114,550.00	0.85	3,825.00

Acct: 8001 \$100,000 Street Opening (Utility Permits)

BUDGET Total: \$100,000

Robin/Final Bid2015/Asphalt Repairs